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Contacts

Should you have any comments or questions arising from this newsletter, please
contact either the listed contacts below, or any member of the Thailand Tax &

Legal team.
Alisa Arechawapongsawat Mark Kuratana
Transfer Pricing Global Employer Services
Tel: +66 (0) 2034 0000 ext 40171 Tel: +66 (0) 2034 0000 ext 40125
Email:aarechawapongsawat@deloitte.com  Email: mkuratana@deloitte.com

Chairak Trakhulmontri Nu To Van

Transfer Pricing Indirect Tax (Customs & VAT)
Tel: +66 (0) 2034 0000 ext 40157 Tel: +66 (0) 2034 0000 ext 40163
Email: ctrakhulmontri@deloitte.com Email: ntovan@deloitte.com

Darika Soponawat Pornpun Niyomthai

Business Tax (Tax Compliance)
Tel: +66 (0) 2034 0000 ext 40115
Email: dsoponawat@deloitte.com

Global Employer Services —
Immigration
Tel: +66 (0) 2034 0000 ext 40175

Email: pniyomthai@deloitte.com

Dr. Kancharat Thaidamri
Transfer Pricing

Tel: +66 (0) 2034 0000 ext 40118
Email: kthaidamri@deloitte.com

Vayuree Jirakittidul

Business Tax (Tax Compliance)
Tel: +66 (0) 2034 0177

Email: vjirakittidul@deloitte.com

Wanna Suteerapornchai
Business Tax (M&A)

Tel: +66 (0) 2034 0000 ext 40144
Email:
wsuteerapornchai@deloitte.com

Dbriefs Power of With Tax@hand

A series of live, on- Focus on the power
demand and interactive humans have with regional tax news,
webcasts focusing on machines. information, and
topical tax issues for resources.
business executives.
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